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WRA cont.
vidual trophies, and letters to girls 
who have accumulated thirty points. 
In order to encourage participation 
of the incoming freshmen, a com
mittee within the Council is prepar
ing information to be sent to them 
this summer. This spring, plans 
are being made for softball tourna
ments and swimming activities. Also 
this year there is an additional 
member in the Council, the Chair
man of the Student Center, who 
will work together with the Coun
cil in planning activities connected 
with the Student Center, such as 
bridge tournaments and ping-pong 
tournaments.

Plans for the coming year are in
definite, but there are hopes of en
larging the activities to include 
such sports as riding, golf, and 
ping-pong.

Final Examinations Begin May 20
(Continued from

French 4 D 
History 104 B 
Math. 20 
Math. 310 
Music 110 
Music 204 
Rel. 351 
Spanish 2 B
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303 M 
212 M 
301 S 
310 S 

320 M 
Studio 
302 M 
206 M

Cash

2 P.M.
Art 252 
Education 224 
English 104 A 
English 112 
French 4 C 
History 104 D 
History 206 A 
Home Econ. 320 
Latin 4 
Latin 102

322 M 
201 M 
206 M 
310 M 
205 M 
210 M 
212 M 
307 S 

104 M 
305 M

NSA Aids Organizations 
By Providing Information

(Continued from page 2)
responsible for transmitting per
tinent information to the vocational 
office. Barbara Gottschalk, head of 
the Programs, Entertainment, and 
Projects Committee, transmitted in
formation concern ing announce
ments of lectures and speakers to 
the president of IRC and humani
ties. A lighter side of her duties 
was the transferral of information 
on combos and singers to IRS.

Girls!
Mr. Suavely Says:
COME TO THE BOOKSTORE TO GET OUT 

OF THE SPRING RAINS.

Tripp Tate

Knitting, Girls?

Come see our selection of 

yarns at—

THE VILLAGE YARN SHOP

Over Dan's Antique Shop

MORRIS SERVICE
Next To Carolina Theater

Sandwiches — Salads 

Sodas

“The Place Where 
Salemites Meet”

4 FOR
SCHOOL NEWSPAPERS
YEARBOOKS
PROGRAMS

COLOR-PROCESS PLATES
Let our experience solve 
your problems.

PIEDMONT ENGRAVING CO.
^ 2-9722 WINSTON-SALEM, N. C.

NOW YOU CAN 

OPEN A 

CHARGE 

ACCOUNT

AT
MOTHER AND 

DAUGHTER 
STORE

We’re sportswear 
Headquarters

Come see us

MOTHER
AND

DAUGHTER
STORE

Cor. Liberty and 3rd Sts.

Music 12 
Music 102 
Music 274 
Physics 2 
Spanish 4 A
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9 A M.

Art 120 
Art 258 
Econ. 160 
French 102 A 
German 4

A

Cash
320 M 
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Studio 
207 S 

302 M
26 360

History 104 
History 152 
Math. 2 A 
Math. 2 B 
Music 2 
Music 284 
Rel. 103 
Rel. 320

Cash

303 M 
322 M 
104 M 
205 M 
312 M 
212 M 
310 M 
.301 S 
301 S 
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302 M 
210 M

Spanish 2 A 
Spanish 102

2 P.M.
Biology 102 
French 242 
Home Econ.
Music 6 
Music 104 
Sociol. 304

WEDNESDAY, 
9 A.M.

Art 310 
German 2 B 
History 104 E 
History 212 
Music 4 
Music 112 
Music 342 
Spanish 4 B

206 M 
305 M

207 S 
205 M 
307 S 

Studio 
Studio 
302 M

MAY 27

To he arranged:
Art 104 
Art 204 
Art 380 
Biol. 302 
Educ. 330 
Music 170 
Music 240 
Music 250 
Music 266

322 M 
312 M 
212 M 
210 M 
Studio 
320 M 
Studio 
303 M

NOTICE
Martin Luther King, Jr., is 

ing to Winston-Salem Monday 
April 13, at 8 p.m. in Qoler Me’ 
morial AME Zion Church. He will 
speak on the current project ol 
voter registration being carried on 
by the Congress of Racial Equality

Making various announcements in 
assembly and writing articles for 
The Saiemite were the duties of 
Wendy McGlinn, head of the Re
action to Current Events Commit
tee. Other participants in NSA 
this year were Betty Clark Gray, 
who, as head of the Student Gov
ernment Information Service Com
mittee, answered all questionnaires 
sent to Salem, and Barbara Mal
lard, who filed and kept NSA in
formation up to date.

SALEMITES
EAT AT THE

PETER PAN
STEAKS — SEAFOOD — SALADS 

OPEN 7:00 A.M.-8:00 P.M. 
CLOSED SUNDAYS

Who
loves
Salem

We
love
Salem Girls!

[DOESN’T EVERYBODY?]

Please come see us soon!

Jhrtners
duiry bar

SOUTH STRATFORD ROAD 
NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER

Cherry at 6th Street 

PA 5-8791

Featuring

TENNIS WEAR

By

Fred Perry

Carl Fix

Golf, Tennis and

Yacht Wear

&

TENNIS & GOLF

EQUIPMENT

By

Dunlop, MacGregor 

amd Spaulding


