#### WRA cont.

vidual trophies, and letters to girls who have accumulated thirty points. In order to encourage participation of the incoming freshmen, a committee within the Council is preparing information to be sent to them this summer. This spring, plans are being made for softball tournaments and swimming activities. Also this year there is an additional member in the Council, the Chairman of the Student Center, who will work together with the Council in planning activities connected with the Student Center, such as bridge tournaments and ping-pong tournaments.

Plans for the coming year are indefinite, but there are hopes of enlarging the activities to include such sports as riding, golf, and

## Final Examinations Begin May 20 206 M 305 M

(Continued	from	page	3)
French 4 D			303 M
History 104 B			212 M
Math. 20			301 S
Math. 310			310 S
Music 110			320 M
Music 204		Cash	Studio
Rel. 351			302 M
Spanish 2 B			206 M
2	P.M.		
Art 252			322 M
Education 224			201 M
English 104 A			206 M
English 112			310 M
French 4 C			205 M
History 104 D			210 M
History 206 A			212 M
Home Econ. 320			307 S
Latin 4			104 M
Latin 102			305 M

	220 34	Spanish 2 A	206
C1			305
Cash			
		2 P.M.	00 M
		Biology 102	207
	302 M	French 242	205 ]
AY 26		Home Econ, 360	307
			Stud
	303 M		Stud
	322 M		302 ]
	104 M		. 07
	205 M		21
	312 M	9 A.M.	202 7
	212 M	Art 310	322 ]
	310 M	German 2 B	312 1
		History 104 E	212 ]
			210 ]
Cach		-	Stud
Casii			320 I
			Stud
			303 ]
	210 M	Spanish 4 D	
	(AY 26	322 M 104 M 205 M 312 M 212 M 310 M 301 S 301 S	Cash Studio Spanish 102 Studio 207 S 302 M Biology 102 French 242 Home Econ. 360  Music 6 Music 104 Sociol. 304  WEDNESDAY, MAY 9 A.M.  212 M Art 310 310 M German 2 B 301 S History 104 E 301 S History 212  Cash Studio Music 4 Studio Music 112 302 M Music 342

2 P.M.					
Biology 102 French 242 Home Econ. 360 Music 6 Music 104 Sociol. 304	207 S 205 M 307 S Studio Studio 302 M				
WEDNESDAY, MAY 27					
Art 310 German 2 B History 104 E History 212 Music 4 Music 112 Music 342 Spanish 4 B	322 M 312 M 212 M 210 M Studio 320 M Studio 303 M				

To be arranged: Art 104 Art 204 Art 380 Biol. 302 Educ. 330 Music 170 Music 240 Music 250 Music 266

### NOTICE

Martin Luther King, Jr., is coming to Winston-Salem Monday, April 13, at 8 p.m. in Goler Memorial AME Zion Church. He will speak on the current project of voter registration being carried on by the Congress of Racial Equality,

SPORTSMAN'S

TRADING CO.

Cherry at 6th Street PA 5-8791

**Featuring** 

TENNIS WEAR

By

Fred Perry

Carl Fix

Golf, Tennis and

Yacht Wear

TENNIS & GOLF

**EQUIPMENT** 

By

Dunlop, MacGregor

and Spaulding

## NSA Aids Organizations By Providing Information

(Continued from page 2) responsible for transmitting pertinent information to the vocational office. Barbara Gottschalk, head of the Programs, Entertainment, and Projects Committee, transmitted information concerning announcements of lectures and speakers to the president of IRC and humanities. A lighter side of her duties was the transferral of information on combos and singers to IRS.

Making various announcements in assembly and writing articles for The Salemite were the duties of Wendy McGlinn, head of the Reaction to Current Events Committee. Other participants in NSA this year were Betty Clark Gray, who, as head of the Student Gov-ernment Information Service Committee, answered all questionnaires sent to Salem, and Barbara Mallard, who filed and kept NSA information up to date.

EAT AT THE

STEAKS — SEAFOOD — SALADS OPEN 7:00 A.M.-8:00 P.M. **CLOSED SUNDAYS** 

Girls!

Mr. Snavely Says:

COME TO THE BOOKSTORE TO GET OUT OF THE SPRING RAINS.

Tripp Tate

Knitting, Girls?

Come see our selection of yarns at—

THE VILLAGE YARN SHOP

Over Dan's Antique Shop

**MORRIS SERVICE** 

Sandwiches - Salads

Who loves Salem Girls?





love Salem Girls! [DOESN'T EVERYBODY?]

Please come see us soon!

# farmers dairy bar

- SOUTH STRATFORD ROAD
- NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER

Next To Carolina Theater

Sodas

"The Place Where Salemites Meet"

Printing Plates



SCHOOL NEWSPAPERS YEARBOOKS PROGRAMS

COLOR-PROCESS PLATES Let our experience solve your problems.

PIEDMONT ENGRAVING CO.

NOW YOU CAN

OPEN A

**CHARGE** 

ACCOUNT

AT MOTHER AND DAUGHTER **STORE** 

We're sportswear Headquarters

Come see us

MOTHER DAUGHTER STORE

Cor. Liberty and 3rd Sts.